
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
1

2 Config 1. Barrel Sector Tests 98 days Wed Aug 14 Fri Dec 27

3 Thermal Tests 13 days Wed Aug 14 Fri Aug 30

4 Exhaust diameter upgrade 2 days Mon Sep 2 Tue Sep 3 3

5 Flow Meter Installation 2 days Wed Sep 4 Thu Sep 5 4

6 Heater Installation 1 day Fri Sep 6 Fri Sep 6 5

7 Capacative Tests 21 days Mon Sep 9 Mon Oct 7 6

8 Rebuild Sector in Freezer 23 days Tue Oct 8 Thu Nov 7 7

9 Repeat ALL tests 36 days Fri Nov 8 Fri Dec 27 8

10

11 Establish Freezer Operation 6 days Wed Aug 14 Wed Aug 21

12 Build Freezer support trolley 1 day Wed Aug 14 Wed Aug 14

13 Registration 1 day Thu Aug 15 Thu Aug 15 12

14 Seal Edges 1 day Fri Aug 16 Fri Aug 16 13

15 Inset Dew Point Meter 1 day Mon Aug 19 Mon Aug 19 14

16 Flood with Nitrogen 1 day Tue Aug 20 Tue Aug 20 15

17 Test seals and measure dew point 1 day Wed Aug 21 Wed Aug 21 13,14,15,16

18 Finalization of Freezer Commissioning 8 days Thu Aug 22 Mon Sep 2 17

19 Design New lid 1 day Thu Aug 22 Thu Aug 22 17

20 Design Camera Trolley 1 day Fri Aug 23 Fri Aug 23 19

21 Build Camera Trolley 1 day Mon Aug 26 Mon Aug 26 20

22 Design Servies Support 3 days Tue Aug 27 Thu Aug 29 21

23 Assemble and Test W/O BSP 1 day Fri Aug 30 Fri Aug 30 22

24 Installation of CAL controller 1 day Mon Sep 2 Mon Sep 2 23

25

26 Upgrade BSP to config 2 19 days Tue Oct 8 Fri Nov 1

27 Strip down config 1 1 day Tue Oct 8 Tue Oct 8 7

28 Install new brackets 3 days Wed Oct 9 Fri Oct 11 27

29 Upgrade and install dummies 4 days Mon Oct 14 Thu Oct 17 28

30 Metrology of sector 2 days Fri Oct 18 Mon Oct 21 29

31 Installation of New Cooling Loop 2 days Tue Oct 22 Wed Oct 23 30

32 Install clips 1 day Thu Oct 24 Thu Oct 24 31

33 Additional Instrumentation 2 days Fri Oct 25 Mon Oct 28 32
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
34 Cable routing an installation 2 days Tue Oct 29 Wed Oct 30 33

35 Electrical Module Installation 2 days Thu Oct 31 Fri Nov 1 34

36

37 Related activities 6 days Tue Sep 3 Tue Sep 10

38 Freezer software 1 day Tue Sep 3 Tue Sep 3 24

39 Power Supply Software 1 day Wed Sep 4 Wed Sep 4 38

40 New temp sensor software 1 day Thu Sep 5 Thu Sep 5 39

41 Receive irradiated module 1 day Fri Sep 6 Fri Sep 6 40

42 Risk assesment for irrad module 1 day Mon Sep 9 Mon Sep 9 41

43 Complete Thero Mech'l Modules 1 day Tue Sep 10 Tue Sep 10 42

44

45

46

47 Barrel 3 Schedule 104 days Wed Oct 23 Mon Mar 17

48 B3 arrives at RAL 1 day Fri Nov 29 Fri Nov 29

49 Harness Delivery 1 day Fri Dec 20 Fri Dec 20

50 Cooling Loop Delivery 1 day Wed Oct 23 Wed Oct 23

51 Fitting Barrel 3 60 days Mon Dec 23 Fri Mar 14 49,50

52 Barrel 3 to Oxford 1 day Mon Mar 17 Mon Mar 17 51
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